MS-0521

Dominion Bridge Company records
Originals 1914-1973 6.4 m

The Dominion Bridge Company was formed in 1882, and began operations in British
Columbia in 1926. The company specializes in steel fabrication and construction,

especially of bridges, superstructures of buildings and cranes, though it has

constructed armaments during both world wars, been involved in various hydroelectric
projects and undertaken numerous other steel fabrications and constructions for

industry and governments.

The fonds consists of selected sales contract files, indexes and company publications,
and includes material related to contracts undertaken in Manitoba, Saskatchewan,

Alberta and the Yukon.

Photographs transferred to Visual Records, accession 198208-37.

Presented by Dominion Bridge, Vancouver, 1976.

Box File No.

1 S3700 - 3703

S40001 - 4000A

2 S3531 - 4298
3 S4300 - 4822
4 S4652 - 4719
) S4720 - 4744

6-7 S4757 - 4761

8 P33 - P624

Description

Sales contract files re construction of Second
Narrows Bridge

Sales files re Peace River Bridge

Selected files for various contracts

Selected sales files

Re contracts for Arrow Dam

Re contracts for Arrow Dam

Re contracts for construction of bridge across
Indus River in West Pakistan. Includes diary

kept by Eric Greenwood while on site

Selected files re contracts for pipes, pipelines,
various containers, bins, etc.

MS-0521 Dominion Bridge Company records 1914-1973
G:\RSD\@ORCS09\13050.20\MS-0521.DOC:2001/10/18 page 1

Date

1958-1961

1956

1967-1968

1952-1962



10

11

12-13
14

14

15

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

16
16

MS-0521

P842 - 1014

P1065 - P1111

M0001-M0214

0 ~NO O A ON -

= O

Dominion Bridge Company records

Selected files re contracts for Columbia
Cellulose, Bennett Dam, Vancouver Wharves
Ltd., Anaconda Mining Co. and Cryogenic
Enterprises

Selected contract files; several unnumbered
files

Selected files re contracts (mostly for the
erection of cranes)

South Saskatchewan River Dam and Grand
Rapids project of Manitoba Hydro

Selected files re contracts

Contract Information Forms for S4131-S4999 -
single sheet showing description of job,
purchaser, sale price, etc.

Indexes to files. These indexes usually show
purchaser and describe the job

Miscellaneous files

Company Publications and Reports

The Dombrican

The Span

"Newsletter to Supervisory Staff"
Annual Reports

Bridge Briefs

Our First 75 Years

Builders in Steel

Of Tasks Accomplished [recounts wartime
operation of Dominion Bridge]

Market Survey Reports

"Drawing Office Instructions 1914"

1914-1973

G:\RSD\@ORCS09\13050.20\MS-0521.D0C:2001/10/18 page 2

1966-1968

1930-1932,
1937, 1954

1957-1971

1973
1960-1968

Nov 1945
1954
1948-1952
1957, 1959,
1960-1964,
1968, 1972
1949-1963
1957

1957

1945

1955-1959
1914



