The Dominion Bridge Company was formed in 1882, and began operations in British Columbia in 1926. The company specializes in steel fabrication and construction, especially of bridges, superstructures of buildings and cranes, though it has constructed armaments during both world wars, been involved in various hydroelectric projects and undertaken numerous other steel fabrications and constructions for industry and governments.

The fonds consists of selected sales contract files, indexes and company publications, and includes material related to contracts undertaken in Manitoba, Saskatchewan, Alberta and the Yukon.

Photographs transferred to Visual Records, accession 198208-37.

Presented by Dominion Bridge, Vancouver, 1976.

Box	File No.	Description	Date
1	S3700 - 3703	Sales contract files re construction of Second Narrows Bridge	
	S40001 - 4000A	Sales files re Peace River Bridge	1958-1961
2	S3531 - 4298	Selected files for various contracts	1956
3	S4300 - 4822	Selected sales files	1967-1968
4	S4652 - 4719	Re contracts for Arrow Dam	
5	S4720 - 4744	Re contracts for Arrow Dam	
6-7	S4757 - 4761	Re contracts for construction of bridge across Indus River in West Pakistan. Includes diary kept by Eric Greenwood while on site	
8	P33 - P624	Selected files re contracts for pipes, pipelines, various containers, bins, etc.	1952-1962

9	P842 - 1014	Selected files re contracts for Columbia Cellulose, Bennett Dam, Vancouver Wharves Ltd., Anaconda Mining Co. and Cryogenic Enterprises	1966-1968
10	P1065 - P1111	Selected contract files; several unnumbered files	1930-1932, 1937, 1954
11	M0001-M0214	Selected files re contracts (mostly for the erection of cranes)	1957-1971
		South Saskatchewan River Dam and Grand Rapids project of Manitoba Hydro	
12-13 14	1	Selected files re contracts Contract Information Forms for S4131-S4999 - single sheet showing description of job, purchaser, sale price, etc.	1973 1960-1968
14 15	2	Indexes to files. These indexes usually show purchaser and describe the job Miscellaneous files	
		Company Publications and Reports	
16 16 16 16	1 2 3 4	The Dombrican The Span "Newsletter to Supervisory Staff" Annual Reports	Nov 1945 1954 1948-1952 1957, 1959, 1960-1964, 1968, 1972
16 16 16 16	5 6 7 8	Bridge Briefs Our First 75 Years Builders in Steel Of Tasks Accomplished [recounts wartime operation of Dominion Bridge]	1949-1963 1957 1957 1945
16 16	9 10	Market Survey Reports "Drawing Office Instructions 1914"	1955-1959 1914